POS. Pett.
1 15
2 3
3 38
4 53
5 24
6 18
7 45
8 16
9 5
0 3
1 23
12 10
13 8
14 34
15 36
16 35
17 37
18 7
19 2
20 43
21 40
2 19
23 47
24 9
25 32

MARTEDI 3 SETTEMBRE 2013
STADIO C.GIRARDENGO - NOVI LIGURE

RIUNIONE IN PISTA 2X5000

CLASSIFICA

ATLETI

PICOLLO D -CAIELLI A

CARELLI M -CATELANO G.L.
CAVANNA D - GUERRA D.
JENTILE F -LO NOBILE JURI
PADULA A. - GRACI CONCETTA
CAMPORA M. - ASTERINI G.
CAMPI M - MERLO D

PARODI R. - CONSOGNO VALERIA

TRAVERSO M. - DEMARTINI M.
LOMBARDI S. - LAZZARONE A.
BIGATTO M. - RAMAIOLI ANNA
BAIARDI P. - OTTOLENGHI S.
CAVANNA G. - TOFALO G.
LEDDAF. - MASCETRA U.
PASSADORE F. - MANGRONI P.
GUALDI M. - GHIGLIONE F.
BARISONE U. - ZUCCAP.
ORLANDO M. - DELLACA' C.
GALLO P.M. - MERLO A.
CONTE R -BOLOGNESI R
SCARAMUCCI S -BARABINO S
SPINA A -SCARRONE LAURA
GALATINI R -MACCIONI VIRNA
CAO S. - BERGAGLIO M.

DE MARCO L. - VASSALLO C.

SOCIETA'
MAR.GENOVESI -G.P.BOGGERI
ATL. ALESS -SAI F B
ATLETICA NOVESE
VALPOLCEVERA

ATA ACQUI

ATL.ENTELLA

G.P. BOGGERI
VALLESCRIVIA

ATLETICA NOVESE

SAI F B - SOLVAY SOLEXIS
RUNNING OLTREPO'
ATLETICA NOVESE
ATLETICA NOVESE
MARATONETI GENOVESI

VALLESCRIVIA - MAR. DEL TIGULLIO

VALPOLCEVERA

ACQUI RUNNERS
ATLETICA NOVESE
OVADESE - G.P.BOGGERI
MARATONETI GENOVESI
ATLETICA VARAZZE
ATLETICA PAVESE
ATLETICA VARAZZE
ATLETICA NOVESE
MARATONETI GENOVESI

SEX

M

M

M

M
M/F MISTA

M
MISTA M.
M/F MISTA

M

M
M/F MISTA

M

M
MISTA M.
MISTA M.

M

M

M
MISTA M.

M

F
M/F MISTA
M/F MISTA

M

M

76-82
92-85
90-97
76-76
93-67
65-67
70-82
70-80
59-62
64 -67
70-78
64-67
59-63
77 -59
56-43
53-51
59-60
57-55
49 -62
58-56
57-69
63-65
73-65
59-62
53-51

A
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ANNI CAT Tempo

14'28"22
14'38"49
14'54"03
15'49"96
15'59"67
16'09"00
16'30"17
16'52"89
16'53"55
16'55"79
17'00"41
17'13"35
17'15"15
17'27"59
17'46"71
17'49"13
17'51"33
17'53"85
17'55"35
17'58"41
18'07"95
18'25"55
18'33"05
18'37"19
19'13"48

Batteria
37 Batteria
37 Batteria
37 Batteria
37 Batteria
37 Batteria
37 Batteria
37 Batteria
37 Batteria
2/ Batteria
17 Batteria
37 Batteria
17 Batteria
2/ Batteria
17 Batteria
17 Batteria
17 Batteria
17 Batteria
2/ Batteria
1~ Batteria
2/ Batteria
2/ Batteria
2/ Batteria
3/ Batteria
17 Batteria
17 Batteria



26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36

41
26
11
44
42
28
27
29
46
14
39

FERRARI A -POLIZZI A ATLETICA VARAZZE
CHORNAS. - MAZZARELLO A. ATLETICA NOVESE
GATTORNAE. - ZOCCHEDDU G. ATLETICA NOVESE

FRISIONE A - IVANI' S MARATONETI GENOVESI
DURANTE - SIRIR OVADESE

BULICH M. - REALE F. ATLETICA NOVESE

BERTOCCHI D. - MASSUCCO G. ATL. NOVESE - CITTA' DI GENOVA
PAVESE C. - BESSINI S. ATL. NOVESE - CITTA' DI GENOVA

ASTALDI S - CANEPA ELEONORA ATLETICA VARAZZE
SEGATTO A. - MARGUTTI PATRIZIA ATLETICA NOVESE
BELLONIG. - DE LUCIA G OVADESE

MEDICO : Dott. Bruno Fabio
GIUDICE APPELLO E STARTER SIG MEDA R
Alti giudici BENZI C,PAFFRATH D, GORDOGLIO R,MASCOLO D ,SCARPA F

F
F
M
MISTA M.
MISTA M.
MISTA M.
F
MISTA M.
M/F MISTA
M/F MISTA
M

65-57
68-77
52-51
69-61
57-65
48-56
56-49
43.42
67-85
72-75
50-45
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19'21"30
19'21"78
19'26"36
19'27"67
19'53"20
20'13"93
20'22"18
20'29"26
20'40"82
22'05"66
22'41"10

2/ Batteria
17 Batteria
2/ Batteria
2/ Batteria
2/ Batteria
17 Batteria
17 Batteria
17 Batteria
2/ Batteria
2/ Batteria
1~ Batteria



